
 P
ag

e 
1 

of
 1

P
R

O
G

#
14

57
-S

...
...

...
.…

…
…

...
...

...
...

...
..T

E
R

M
09

/0
1/

00
T

H
R

O
U

G
H

08
/3

1/
01

--
--

--
--

--
-

--
--

--
--

--
-

--
--

--
--

--
-

--
--

--
--

--
-

--
--

--
--

--
-

--
--

--
--

--
-

M
in

ut
em

an
 

S
tr

ou
d

G
P

O
P

re
ss

G
ra

ph
ic

s,
 In

c.
E

S
T

IM
A

T
E

B
A

S
IC

S
H

a
rt

fo
rd

N
as

hv
ill

e
IT

E
M

O
F

C
T

T
N

N
U

M
B

E
R

IT
E

M
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

A
W

A
R

D
U

N
IT

 R
A

T
E

C
O

S
T

U
N

IT
 R

A
T

E
C

O
S

T
U

N
IT

 R
A

T
E

C
O

S
T

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-

I.
D

U
P

LI
C

A
T

IN
G

/C
O

P
Y

IN
G

:
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
  (

a)
D

up
./C

op
y 

O
ne

 S
id

e 
P

er
 L

ea
f

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

   
  (

1)
  M

ak
er

ea
dy

 a
nd

/o
r 

S
et

up
...

...
...

...
52

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

   
  (

2)
  R

un
ni

ng
 P

er
 1

00
 C

op
ie

s.
...

...
...

…
13

6
2.

75
37

4.
00

2.
28

31
0.

08
2.

30
31

2.
80

  (
b)

D
up

./C
op

y 
F

ac
e 

&
 B

ac
k,

 p
er

 le
af

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

   
  (

1)
  M

ak
er

ea
dy

 a
nd

/o
r 

S
et

up
...

...
...

...
42

2
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
   

  (
2)

  R
un

ni
ng

 P
er

 1
00

 C
op

ie
s.

...
...

...
...

1,
09

8
5.

50
6,

03
9.

00
4.

56
5,

00
6.

88
4.

60
5,

05
0.

80
II.

P
A

P
E

R
: P

er
 1

00
 le

av
es

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

  (
a)

W
hi

te
 O

ffs
et

 B
oo

k 
(5

0-
lb

.)
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
or

 W
hi

te
 W

rit
in

g 
(2

0-
lb

.)
 

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

or
 W

hi
te

 X
er

og
ra

ph
ic

 (
20

-lb
.)

...
...

.
1,

20
9

0.
65

78
5.

85
0.

50
60

4.
50

0.
50

60
4.

50
  (

b)
C

ol
or

ed
 W

rit
in

g 
(2

0-
lb

.)
 o

r
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
or

 C
ol

or
ed

 X
er

og
ra

ph
ic

 (
20

-lb
.)

...
.

25
1.

00
25

0.
80

20
.0

0
1.

00
25

.0
0

III
.

B
IN

D
IN

G
:

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

  (
a)

S
tit

ch
in

g 
w

ith
 o

ne
 o

r 
tw

o 
w

ire
 a

s
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
   

  
sp

ec
ifi

ed
…

..p
er

 b
oo

k 
or

 p
am

ph
le

t…
.

4,
09

4
0.

05
20

4.
70

0.
01

40
.9

4
0.

01
40

.9
4

  (
b)

S
hr

in
k-

fil
m

 W
ra

p
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
...

...
...

...
...

.p
er

 w
ra

p.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.
71

1
0.

25
17

7.
75

0.
15

10
6.

65
0.

20
14

2.
20

  (
c)

In
se

rt
 s

ep
er

at
or

 s
he

et
s 

be
tw

ee
n

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

pu
bs

/s
ec

tio
ns

, i
nc

l. 
C

os
t o

f p
ap

er
...

...
...

..p
er

 in
se

rts
...

...
...

...
...

…
…

...
25

0
0.

05
12

.5
0

0.
02

5.
00

0.
00

0.
00

  (
d)

D
ril

lin
g 

(e
ac

h 
ru

n)
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
...

...
...

...
...

.p
er

 1
00

 le
av

es
...

...
...

...
...

24
2

1.
00

24
2.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
  (

e)
F

ol
di

ng
 (

O
ne

 o
r 

tw
o 

pa
ra

lle
l f

ol
ds

)
0.

00
0.

00
0.

00
…

…
…

…
…

…
..p

er
 1

00
 le

av
es

…
…

…
…

…
…

35
2.

00
70

.0
0

2.
00

70
.0

0
2.

00
70

.0
0

  (
f)

B
an

di
ng

 w
ith

 k
ra

ft 
pa

pe
r…

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

…
…

…
…

..p
er

 b
an

d…
…

…
…

…
…

…
.

25
3

1.
00

25
3.

00
0.

02
5.

06
0.

25
63

.2
5

IV
.

  (
a)

P
ic

k-
up

 G
F

M
 fr

om
 A

tla
nt

a,
 G

A
 (

m
ay

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

co
ns

is
t o

f m
or

e 
th

an
 o

ne
 o

rd
er

)
…

…
…

…
..p

er
 p

ic
k-

up
…

…
…

…
…

…
..

9
0.

00
0.

00
20

.0
0

18
0.

00
20

.0
0

18
0.

00

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
--

--
--

--
--

-
T

O
T

A
L

8,
18

3.
80

6,
34

9.
11

6,
48

9.
49

D
IS

C
O

U
N

T
0.

00
%

0.
00

2.
00

%
12

6.
98

0.
00

%
0.

00
N

E
T

 T
O

T
A

L
8,

18
3.

80
6,

22
2.

13
6,

48
9.

49

A
W

A
RD

ED


